

Furnituri birou

I.D.: 44513214

Data publicarii	13.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 994,54 RON - 994,54 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 37 12.61 466.39 88.61 2 FOLII PROTECTIE 45 MICRONI SET 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 3 DOSARE PVC BUC 310 0.42 130.25 24.75 4 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE BUC 40 0.42 16.81 3.19 5 POST-IT ADEZIV MARE BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 6 POST-IT ADEZIV MIC BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 7 POST-IT ADEZIV INDEX SET 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 8 EVIDENTIATOR SET 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 9 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 10 PIX BUC 47 1.26 59.24 11.26 11 CORECTOR CREION BUC 7 4.20 29.41 5.59 12 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 13 MARKER NEGRU BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 14 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 15 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 4 0.84 3.36 0.64 16 AGRAFE 70 MM CUT 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 17 SFOARA BBC ALBA BUC 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 18 PLIC C4 BUC 25 0.17 4.20 0.80 19 PLIC C5 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 20 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0.04 2.10 0.40 21 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 4 4.62 18.49 3.51 22 CREION CU RADIERA BUC 8 0.42 3.36 0.64 23 CAPSATOR BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 24 PIC BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 25 REZERVA AIRWICK BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 26 PERFORATOR MARE BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 27 RAMA FOTO A4 BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97
